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EHEDG Full Working Groups Day 2024 – Participants list.  
 

First name Surname Email Working 
Group 

Company 

Corinne Begueria cbegueria@groupe-bel.com    Air 
Handling 

Groupe-bel 

David Stewart  david.stewart@halton.com  Halton 

Niels   Scheffler Niels.Scheffler@stonhard.com  Building 
Design 

Stonhard 

Silvester Cox silvester@kardeco.be  Kardeco 

John                
        

Holah                
        

john.holah@kersia-group.com  Kersia-group 

Frank Moerman fmoerman@telenet.be  Telenet 

Benedikt Müller  benem@vibrofloorswg.com   Vibrofloorswg 

Herwig Nollet  herwig@polysto.com  Polysto 

Marcin Rebalski marcin.rebalski@att.eu  ATT 

Andres Rodriguez Andres.Rodriguez@cf-san.com  CFS 

Frans Saurwalt frans.saurwalt@kropman.nl  Kropman 

Marco Tielemans MTielemans@stonhard.com  Stonhard 

Tom Waters tom.waters@pmgroup-global.com  PM Group 

Gun Linnea Wirtanen  gun.wirtanen@seamk.fi  Seamk 

Adrian Majchrzak adrian@att.eu  ATT 

Djurdjica    Ackar     dackar@ptfos.hr  Chocolate Faculty of 
Food 
Technology 
Osijek 

Roberto BARUCCO Roberto.BARUCCO@ferrero.com  Ferrero 

Kelly Maria     Calixto       KCalixto@solenis.com  Solenis/Divers
ey 

Kurt de Kerpel      Kurt_De_Kerpel@barry-
callebaut.com  

Barry-
callebaut 

Matilda Freund matilda.freund@yahoo.com  EHEDG 

Matti  Heide  Matti.Heide@tu-dresden.de  TU Dresden 

Holger Hoelzemann Matti.Heide@tu-dresden.de  Mondelez 

Dennis Holmud           Dennis.Holmud@aasted.eu  Aasted 

Natacha        Holmud           nhm@forcetechnology.com  Force 
technology 

Torsten           
    

Klein                 
   

Klein.Torsten@smc.de  SMC 

Liliana MADDALENA liliana.maddalena@ferrero.com  Ferrero 

Miomir Niksic miomir.niksic@gmail.com  
 

Chloe              
   

Pallister            
      

Chloe.Pallister@rdyo.nestle.com  Nestle 

Adam           Ruskin              
      

adam.ruskin@ecolab.com  Ecolab 

Jonas Ture Schimmel Jonas.Schimmel@habasit.com  Habasit 

Nicola Stringer nicola_stringer@barry-
callebaut.com  

Barry-
callebaut 

Juergen Willmann Juergen.Willmann@habasit.com  Habasit 

Hansruedi  Mürmer        hansruedi.muerner@halagchemie.
ch  

Cleaning 
in Place 

Halagchemie 

Ganiti Nandini nandiniganiti@gmail.com  Lactalis 
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Hein Timmerman htimmerman@solenis.com  Solenis/Divers
ey 

Hui Zhang hui.zhang@unilever.com  Unilever 

Bernd Roser bernd.roser@habasit.com  Conveyor 
Systems 

Habasit 

Roger Scheffler Roger.Scheffler@Intralox.com  CFS 

Enrico Visconti enrico.visconti@habasit.com  Habasit 

Jürgen Hofmann jh@hd-experte.de  Design 
priciples 

Hygienic 
Design 
Weihenstepha
n 

Edyta                   Margas             
      

edyta.margas@buhlergroup.com  Dry 
Materials 
Handling 

Buhlergroup 

Johan Roels johan.roels@j-tec.com  J-TEC 
Material 
Handling 

Martijn  van der Hoeven martijn.vanderhoeven@nutricia.co
m  

Nutricia 

Maik Bluhm Maik.Bluhm@fst.com  Elastomeri
c Seals 

FST 

Eva Fleischmann Eva.Fleischmann@fst.com  FST 

Anja Quattelbaum A.Quattelbaum@neumo.de  Neumo 

Angelika Ruhm angelika.ruhm@fst.com  FST 

Ferdinand Schwabe fs@hd-schwabe.de  Hygienic 
Design 
Consultant 

Giovanni Valente giovanni.valente@angst-
pfister.com  

Angst-pfister 

Pär  Ström Par.Strom@tetrapak.com  Tetrapak 

Sophie  Daulmerie sophie.daulmerie@danone.com GL 39 
Design 

Principles 

Danone 

Xavier Gourlaouen Xavier.Gourlaouen@rdko.nestle.c
om  

Nestle 

Alessandro Mameli alessandro.mameli@sidel.com  Sidel 

Oliver  Martini Oliver.Martini@krones.com  Krones 

Jessica Steppa Jessica.Steppa@tetrapak.com  Tetrapak 

Douglas Bremner dbremner@coca-cola.com  Heat 
Treatment 

Coca-cola 

Marieke Teeuw marieke.teeuw@jbtc.com  JBTC 

Joerg Zacharias joerg.zacharias@krones.com  Krones 

Patrick Wouters patrick_wouters@cargill.com  Hygienic 
Design 

Risk 
Managem

ent 

Cargill 

Roland Cocker r.cocker@gmail.com  Integration 
Systems 

Cocker 
Consulting 

Stefan Akesson jsw.akesson@gmail.com  Consulting 

Taco Mets t.mets@vanmeeuwen.com  Lubricants Vanmeeuwen 

Carla Gomes carla.gomes@flavorfood.com.br  Maintenan
ce 

Flavorfood 

Sam Peppin s.peppin@bioscanltd.co.uk  Bioscan 

Dimitri  Tavernarakis dimitri.tavernarakis@mdlz.com  Mondelez 

Yi Xu yi.xu@tetrapak.com  Tetrapak 

Perry  Peters perry@matrix-lubricants.com  Matrix-
lubricants 
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Eric Partington eric@effex.co.uk  Materials 
of 

Constructi
on 

Nickel 
Institute 

Oladipo Adedokun OAdedokun@creativefoods.co.uk  Meat 
processin

g 

OSI 

Olivier Couraud Olivier.couraud@cf-san.com  CFS 

Håkan  Christensen hakan.christensen@sealway.se  Mechanic
al Seals 

Sealway 

Tobias Braunegger tobias.braunegger@multivac.de  Packaging 
machines 

Multivac 

Peter  Golz  peter.golz@vodafone.de  
 

Detlef  Volmer Detlef.Volmer@gea.com  GEA 

Maxime Chevalier mchevalier@pcm.eu  Pumps PCM 

Hehl Gabriele hehl.gabriele@prominent.com  Prominent 

Hans-Joachim Johl hans-joachim.johl@lewa.de  Lewa 

Stephan Mannl stephan.mannl@evoguard.com  Evoguard 

Markus Schröer Markus.Schroeer@gea.com  GEA 

Ralf Stahlkopf ralf.stahlkopf@fristam.de  Fristam 

Antonio Toso a.toso@csf.it  CSF 

Franz  Vinnemeier  franz@vinnemeier.de  
 

Nicolas Barril n.barril@staubli.com  Robotics Staubli 

Hubert BOCQUET h.bocquet@staubli.com  Staubli 

Alan Friis alfr@force.dk  Force 
technology 

Greg Harper harper.greg@smc.com  SMC 

Murat Merdin murat.merdin@metltd.net  Metltd 

Bernd Schumacher b.schumacher@krohne.com  Sensors Krohne 

Danijel Tolic Danijel.Tolic@ifm.com  IFM 

Martin Leupold mleupold@baumer.com   Baumer 

Reinhard Moss reinhard.moss@gea.com  Separator
s 

GEA 

Georg Kalss georg.kalss@buhlergroup.com  Sustainabi
lity 

Buhlergroup 

Subhash Yadav Subhash.Yadav@unilever.com  Unilever 

Bo Jensen bobb.jensen@alfalaval.com  Tank 
cleaning 

Alfalaval 

Lisa Bullens lisa.bullens@frieslandcampina.co
m  

Utilities Frieslandcam
pina 

Hugo Silva Hugo.Silva@tetrapak.com  Tetrapak 

Constantinus Anastasyadis constantinus.anastasyadis@evogu
ard.com  

Valves Evoguard 

Bertil Andersson bertil.andersson54@hotmail.com  
 

Christian Geubert christian.geubert@angst-
pfister.com  

Angst-pfister 

Luca  Ollari tech@bardiani.com  Bardiani 
valvole 

Andreas Ritzl Andreas.Ritzl@rr-rieger.de  Rieger GmbH 

Carsten  Rosendal cr@keofitt.dk  Keofitt 

Norbert Spliethoff norbert.spliethoff@spxflow.com  SPX Flow 

Jonas Stinnerbom Jonas.Stinnerbom@tetrapak.com  Tetrapak 

Elena Zuck elena.zuck@gemue.de  Gemue 
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Uwe Heisswolf heisswolf@kieselmann.de  Kieselmann 

Dirk Nikoleiski dirk.nikoleiski@cf-san.com  Water 
Managem

ent 

CFS 

Lars Van Egmond lars.vanegmond@ecolab.com  Ecolab 

Anett                 Winkler             
      

anett_winkler@cargill.com  Cargill 

Andreas Wirth Andreas.Wirth@krones.com  Krones 

Peter  Merhof peter.merhof@gea.com  Welding GEA 

Stefan Andersson StefanM.Andersson@tetrapak.co
m  

Tetrapak 

Xavier LE ROUX x.leroux@polysoude.com  Polysoude 

Georg Slavik Georg.slavik@stw-gmbh.de  STW 
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